

Sunnyvale Art Club (SAC) 2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Ways to submit your Membership Form:

2025 ANNIIAI MEMBEDSHIDS

- 1. You can print this form, fill it out, scan it, and email to sacmembership2022@gmail.com.
- 2. You can print this form, fill it out, and mail it, along with your check made out to *Sunnyvale Art Club*, to SAC Treasurer, P.O. Box 2744, Sunnyvale, CA 94087. (*Please do not send cash!*)
- 3. You can use the electronic 2025 Membership Google Form. (Membership will process your application and email confirmation.)

Individual Membership: CASH o	r CHECK \$40, or PAYPAL \$42.50 (includes PayPa	al surcharge)
•	HECK \$40 for 1st member and \$5 for each addition as the second se	·
NEW MEMBER		
RENEWAL		
MOUNT ENCLOSED/PAID: \$		
Please check this box if you are	paying with PayPal.	
	is required for each member and family member meanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings,	- ·
(Children under age 16 must be acco	ompanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings,	activities, and participate in exhibi
(Children under age 16 must be acco	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	activities, and participate in exhibi
(Children under age 16 must be acco	ompanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings,	activities, and participate in exhibi
(Children under age 16 must be acco	ompanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings,	activities, and participate in exhibi
(Children under age 16 must be acco	ompanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings,	activities, and participate in exhibi
(Children under age 16 must be acco	empanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings, Email Email	activities, and participate in exhibitions activities.
(Children under age 16 must be acco	ompanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings,	activities, and participate in exhibitions activities.
(Children under age 16 must be acco	empanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings, Email Email	activities, and participate in exhibitions activities.
(Children under age 16 must be acco	empanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings, Email Email	activities, and participate in exhibition of the state of
(Children under age 16 must be acco	empanied by an adult guardian to attend meetings, Email Email Email Email	activities, and participate in exhibition of the
(Children under age 16 must be acco	Email Email Email Email Email	activities, and participate in exhibition of the



Registration Form for Exhibiting Artwork

In order to be eligible to exhibit your artwork with Sunnyvale Art Club sponsored exhibit venues, exhibits, and our Art-On-Loan program, we require all participants to fill out and sign (with email address) this **Registration Form for Exhibiting Artwork**, and a **Sunnyvale Art Club Release of Liability** form on the next page. Please return all three forms either by email or by regular mail along with your check for the membership.

You can email the forms to sacmembership2022@gmail.com, or mail to Sunnyvale Art Club, P.O. Box 2744, Sunnyvale, CA 94087.

If you wish to exhibit, we must have these forms on file with your signature/date.

Please read and sign the Release of Liability form found on the next page.

(Please Print)	
	Email
City	Phone
(Please list the email address with which you register	red your membership and is the one where you receive email from Sunnyvale Art Club.)
I have read and agree to the Release of Liabili	ty form (on the next page).
	afely hanging with approved wire and hardware, attached with screws into the office frame is attached), and that the frame and artwork are in good condition.
•	will ensure that the hanging bracket is appropriately installed and will be subject be hanging. At the exhibit location, I will not move hangers already installed on the pr/exhibit venue manager gives permission.
lost, stolen, or otherwise marred, it will be my pe	per without their prior, express written permission. If I do so and it is damaged, ersonal financial obligation. I will also be suspended from exhibiting for a period understand that this agreement is intact until written cancellation by the artist is , Sunnyvale, CA 94087.
Ciamad	Data cirmed



Sunnyvale Art Club Release of Liability

Artist/Exhibitor agrees that **Sunnyvale Art Club or the venue in which your art is exhibited** shall not be liable for any injury to Artist/Exhibitor, their personnel, agents, or employees or for any damage or loss of Artist's/Exhibitor's work, equipment, or other personal property arising out of the above exhibitions/displays, the mounting, and/or any other activities involved in the preparation and/or presentation of the exhibitions/displays. Artist/Exhibitor agrees to assume all risk of damage to or loss of their own art from whatever cause. Artist/Exhibitor further agrees to release and to hold harmless **Sunnyvale Art Club or the venue in which your art is exhibited** including its officers, directors, employees, volunteers, and agents from any and all liabilities and damages to artwork and/or persons as a result of an Artist's/Exhibitor's participation in the exhibit.

INDEMNIFICATION: ARTIST/EXHIBITOR SHALL INDEMNIFY, SAVE AND HOLD HARMLESS SUNNYVALE ART CLUB, ITS OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, VOLUNTEERS AND AGENTS AND THE PARTICIPATING EXHIBITION VENUES FROM ANY AND ALL CLAIMS, DEMANDS, CAUSES OF ACTION AND JUDGMENTS, LOSSES, COSTS AND EXPENSES, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO REASONABLE ATTORNEYS FEES, ARISING DUE TO THE NEGLIGENCE OF ARTIST/EXHIBITOR, THEIR EMPLOYEES, AGENTS OR OTHER PERSONNEL HEREUNDER, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ANY REPRESENTATION, WARRANTY, TERM AND/OR CONDITION OF THIS AGREEMENT.

Insurance: Artist/Exhibitor shall be solely and exclusively responsible to insure properly and adequately their work and property.

Assignment: Neither Party shall assign to transfer any of its rights or obligations under this Agreement and any attempt to do so shall be void and of no effect.

Waiver and Effective Nullity: Waiver by either party of any provision of this Agreement shall not operate or be construed as a waiver of any provision by such party at any time hereafter. The nullity of any provision hereunder shall not affect the validity or enforceability of the remaining provisions hereunder of the Agreement, which shall survive.

I have read and agree to this **Release of Liability** for use when exhibiting my artwork in ALL and ANY **Sunnyvale Art Club** activities, events, exhibits, or contests.

(Please Print)		
Name	Email	_
Signed	Date signed	